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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur HS FSF Frederiksberg 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes

BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann HS FKM Mahaut 2007 L M 1.9999 0 yes

CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS HFK Hellerup 2005 L M 1.9999 0 yes

FISCHER Magnus HS Hellerup FK 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes

FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan Marshall Fencing Club 2007 R M 1.9999 0 yes

GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ Trekanten Viborg 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes

JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS Trekanten København 2005 M 1.9999 0 yes

KARLSEN Marcus HS Trekanten København 2007 M 1.9999 yes

LADENBURG Emil HS RFK Rudersdal 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes

LUND Claus HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2007 L M 1.9999 0 yes

MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes

NABATIFAR AFSHIN HS Trekanten København 2008 R M 1.9999 0 yes

PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Mahaut 2005 M 1.9999 0 yes

REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Taastrup FK 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes

SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK Varde 1969 2005 R M 1.9999 0 yes

SCHWARTZ Theo HS Trekanten København 2006 R M 1.9999 0 yes

VAABEN Frode HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2007 L M 1.9999 0 yes

  18 Participants (18 present)
 

1 Nations, 18 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

T 9 000 0.0 DEN LADENBURG Emil HS RFK Rudersdal M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN NABATIFAR AFSHIN HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN KARLSEN Marcus HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan Marshall Fencing Club M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN LUND Claus HS Trekanten Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur HS FSF Frederiksberg M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN VAABEN Frode HS Trekanten Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS HFK Hellerup M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Taastrup FK M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK Varde 1969 M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS Trekanten Kobenhavn M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Mahaut M yes

T 9 000 0.0 DEN FISCHER Magnus HS Hellerup FK M yes

T 9 000 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ Trekanten Viborg M yes

T 9 000 DEN BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann HS FKM Mahaut M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Danske Ranglister Foil Men's U14
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 First round
16.03. 16:37

18 Participants
3 Pools 6 Pool size

18 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
16.03. 16:37

Table of 32

18 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] Danske Ranglister Foil Men's U14
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
JENSEN Thor Hundborg DEN Trekanten København 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai DEN Trekanten København 2 3 V V4 V 2 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
MUNK SKJØDT Elvis DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 3 1 3 V V 0 2 14 16 0.400 -2 4.
SCHULZ Maksymilian DEN VFK Varde 1969 4 4 3 0 V 0 1 12 19 0.200 -7 5.
LADENBURG Emil DEN RFK Rudersdal 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur DEN FSF Frederiksberg 6 1 V V V V 4 21 8 0.800 13 2.

Pool 2 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NABATIFAR AFSHIN DEN Trekanten København 1 V 4 3 1 V 2 18 21 0.400 -3 5.
SCHWARTZ Theo DEN Trekanten København 2 3 V4 V V V 4 22 16 0.800 6 2.
PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh DEN FKM Mahaut 3 V 3 V 2 V 3 20 19 0.600 1 3.
BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann DEN FKM Mahaut 4 V 3 3 1 V 2 17 19 0.400 -2 4.
LUND Claus DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 5 V 4 V4 V V 4 23 10 0.800 13 1.
REDLICH Tobias Anon DEN Taastrup FK 6 3 1 4 1 1 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.

Pool 3 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore
Qikuan

DEN Marshall Fencing Club 1 4 V V 1 3 2 18 17 0.400 1 4.

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob DEN HFK Hellerup 2 V V V V V 5 25 8 1.000 17 1.
FISCHER Magnus DEN Hellerup FK 3 1 0 2 0 1 0 4 24 0.000 -20 6.
GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson DEN Trekanten Viborg 4 1 0 V4 4 1 1 10 22 0.200 -12 5.
KARLSEN Marcus DEN Trekanten København 5 V 1 V V 2 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
VAABEN Frode DEN Trekanten Kobenhavn 6 V 3 V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 Ranking Q

1 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HFK Hellerup 5 5 25 8 1.000 17 2 9999 Q

2 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg Trekanten København 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 2 9999 Q

3 DEN LUND Claus Trekanten Kobenhavn 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 2 9999 Q

4 DEN AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur FSF Frederiksberg 4 5 21 8 0.800 13 2 9999 Q

5 DEN VAABEN Frode Trekanten Kobenhavn 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 2 9999 Q

6 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo Trekanten København 4 5 22 16 0.800 6 2 9999 Q

7 DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai Trekanten København 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 2 9999 Q

8 DEN KARLSEN Marcus Trekanten København 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 2 9999 Q

9 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh FKM Mahaut 3 5 20 19 0.600 1 2 9999 Q

10 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan Marshall Fencing Club 2 5 18 17 0.400 1 2 9999 Q

11 DEN BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann FKM Mahaut 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2 2 9999 Q

12 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis Trekanten Kobenhavn 2 5 14 16 0.400 -2 2 9999 Q

13 DEN NABATIFAR AFSHIN Trekanten København 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3 2 9999 Q

14 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian VFK Varde 1969 1 5 12 19 0.200 -7 2 9999 Q

15 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson Trekanten Viborg 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12 2 9999 Q

16 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon Taastrup FK 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 2 9999 Q

17 DEN FISCHER Magnus Hellerup FK 0 5 4 24 0.000 -20 2 9999 Q

18 DEN LADENBURG Emil RFK Rudersdal 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 2 9999 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS HFK Hellerup 5 5 25 8 1.000 17

2 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS Trekanten København 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

3 DEN LUND Claus HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

4 DEN AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur HS FSF Frederiksberg 4 5 21 8 0.800 13

5 DEN VAABEN Frode HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

6 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS Trekanten København 4 5 22 16 0.800 6

7 DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København 3 5 19 16 0.600 3

8 DEN KARLSEN Marcus HS Trekanten København 3 5 18 15 0.600 3

9 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Mahaut 3 5 20 19 0.600 1

10 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan Marshall Fencing Club 2 5 18 17 0.400 1

11 DEN BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann HS FKM Mahaut 2 5 17 19 0.400 -2

12 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2 5 14 16 0.400 -2

13 DEN NABATIFAR AFSHIN HS Trekanten København 2 5 18 21 0.400 -3

14 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK Varde 1969 1 5 12 19 0.200 -7

15 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ Trekanten Viborg 1 5 10 22 0.200 -12

16 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Taastrup FK 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15

17 DEN FISCHER Magnus HS Hellerup FK 0 5 4 24 0.000 -20

18 DEN LADENBURG Emil HS RFK Rudersdal 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste

17
FISCHER Magnus
HS Hellerup FK

DEN   2

16
REDLICH Tobias Anon
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   V

 

 

9
PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh
HS FKM Mahaut

DEN  

24 *** bye ***  

 

 

25 *** bye ***  

8
KARLSEN Marcus
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

5
VAABEN Frode
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN  

28 *** bye ***  

 

 

21 *** bye ***  

12
MUNK SKJØDT Elvis
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN  

 

 

13
NABATIFAR AFSHIN
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

20 *** bye ***  

 

 

29 *** bye ***  

4
AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur
HS FSF Frederiksberg

DEN  

 

Piste

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN   V

REDLICH Tobias Anon
HS Taastrup FK

DEN   6

Piste

PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh
HS FKM Mahaut

DEN   V

KARLSEN Marcus
HS Trekanten København

DEN   8

Piste

VAABEN Frode
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   V

MUNK SKJØDT Elvis
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   6

Piste

NABATIFAR AFSHIN
HS Trekanten København

DEN   4

AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur
HS FSF Frederiksberg

DEN   V

Piste

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN   V 13

PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh (9)
HS FKM Mahaut

DEN   10

Piste

VAABEN Frode
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   V

AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur
HS FSF Frederiksberg

DEN   8
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
LUND Claus
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN  

30 *** bye ***  

 

 

19 *** bye ***  

14
SCHULZ Maksymilian
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN  

 

 

11
BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann
HS FKM Mahaut

DEN  

22 *** bye ***  

 

 

27 *** bye ***  

6
SCHWARTZ Theo
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

7
CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

26 *** bye ***  

 

 

23 *** bye ***  

10
FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan
Marshall Fencing Club

DEN  

 

  Piste

15
GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson
MJ Trekanten Viborg

DEN   13

18
LADENBURG Emil
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN   V

 

 

31 *** bye ***  

2
JENSEN Thor Hundborg
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

Piste

LUND Claus
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   V

SCHULZ Maksymilian
SD VFK Varde 1969

DEN   7

Piste

BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann
HS FKM Mahaut

DEN   6

SCHWARTZ Theo
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

Piste

CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan
Marshall Fencing Club

DEN   9

Piste

LADENBURG Emil (18)
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN   V

JENSEN Thor Hundborg
HS Trekanten København

DEN   14

Piste

LUND Claus
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   V

SCHWARTZ Theo
HS Trekanten København

DEN   7

Piste

CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai
HS Trekanten København

DEN   V

LADENBURG Emil (18)
HS RFK Rudersdal

DEN   8
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN   V

4
VAABEN Frode (5)
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   13

 

  Piste

3
LUND Claus
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   V

2
CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai (7)
HS Trekanten København

DEN   4

 

Piste

DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob
HS HFK Hellerup

DEN   V 13

LUND Claus (3)
HS Trekanten Kobenhavn

DEN   11
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS HFK Hellerup 2005

2 DEN LUND Claus HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2007

3 DEN VAABEN Frode HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2007

3 DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København 2006

Table of 8

5 DEN AMLER-TERKELSEN Arthur HS FSF Frederiksberg 2005

6 DEN SCHWARTZ Theo HS Trekanten København 2006

7 DEN PAASKESEN Viggo Kragh HS FKM Mahaut 2005

8 DEN LADENBURG Emil HS RFK Rudersdal 2005

Table of 16

9 DEN JENSEN Thor Hundborg HS Trekanten København 2005

10 DEN KARLSEN Marcus HS Trekanten København 2007

11 DEN FU GIUGNO Raffaele Salvatore Qikuan Marshall Fencing Club 2007

12 DEN BRAMOW Marius Zimmermann HS FKM Mahaut 2007

13 DEN MUNK SKJØDT Elvis HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2006

14 DEN NABATIFAR AFSHIN HS Trekanten København 2008

15 DEN SCHULZ Maksymilian SD VFK Varde 1969 2005

16 DEN REDLICH Tobias Anon HS Taastrup FK 2005

Table of 32

17 DEN GUILBERT Júlíus Aron Thibautson MJ Trekanten Viborg 2006

18 DEN FISCHER Magnus HS Hellerup FK 2006
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

DEN ASKJAER-FRIIS Peter 0 0 0

CN PORTVED Soeren 0 0 0

CN SKADBORG Knud 0 0 0

CN CN BOESEN Tor Emil 0 0 0

CN VAABEN Naja 0 0 0

UZB ALIMOV Amirkhon 0 0 0

6 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold DEN DU PLESSIS DE RICHELIEU Jakob HS HFK Hellerup 2005

Silver DEN LUND Claus HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2007

Bronze DEN CARLIR CARLSEN Nicolai HS Trekanten København 2006

Bronze DEN VAABEN Frode HS Trekanten Kobenhavn 2007


